Registration Application: Registration ID
REG-23355
REG-22964
REG-22829
REG-22181
REG-23129
REG-22615
REG-23354
REG-23152
REG-22855
REG-22958
REG-22853
REG-22851
REG-22494
REG-22266
REG-23154
REG-22774
REG-22967
REG-22963
REG-22673
REG-22860
REG-22776
REG-22956
REG-22957
REG-22969
REG-22391
REG-22268
REG-22118
REG-22117
REG-22961
REG-22955
REG-23150
REG-22267
REG-22847
REG-23139
REG-22825
REG-23183
REG-22827
REG-22968
REG-22954
REG-22495
REG-22638
REG-22962
REG-22965
REG-22854

Date Submitted Registrant

2/7/2025
10/8/2024
9/4/2024
3/6/2024
11/7/2024
6/21/2024
2/7/2025
11/7/2024
9/4/2024
10/8/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
5/29/2024
3/28/2024
11/7/2024
8/12/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
7/11/2024
9/4/2024
8/12/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
4/30/2024
3/28/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
11/7/2024
3/28/2024
9/4/2024
11/7/2024
9/4/2024
11/14/2024
9/4/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
5/29/2024
7/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
9/4/2024

ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC
ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC
ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC
ADVANCED NUTRIENTS

AET CONSULTING INC

AET CONSULTING INC

BIOPLEX CORP

BIOPRO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
BIOPRO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
COAST OF MAINE

COAST OF MAINE

DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC
DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC
DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC
EXPONENT INC

FREY GROUP LLC

GARRITY RENEWABLES LLC DBA VETERAN COMPOST

HARRELLS LLC

HARRELLS LLC

INDIGO AG INC

INTEGRATED AGRONOMICS LLC

KRK CONSULTING LLC

LESCO INC

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

ORO AGRI'INC

ORO AGRI'INC

PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC

PYXIS REGULATORY CONSULTING

R3 AG CONSULTING LLC

ROYAL GOLD LLC

SCIENTIFIC & REGULATORY CONSULTANTS (SRC)
SOUND AGRICULTURE COMPANY

SYNAGRO CENTRAL LLC

THIS LAND INC

TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP

VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC

WILLARD AGRI-SERVICE OF LYNCH

PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC
PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC
PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC

Registration Application: Record Type

Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost

Application Status
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Approved
Verified
Verified



REG-22852
REG-22824
REG-22863
REG-22826
REG-22828
REG-22157
REG-22493
REG-22850
REG-22943
REG-22944
REG-23055
REG-23054
REG-23347
Total

Count

9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
2/20/2024
5/29/2024
9/4/2024
10/2/2024
10/8/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
2/3/2025

57

PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC
PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC
ROGITEX INC

SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE

Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost

TECHNOLOGY SCIENCES GROUP - DC ***INACTIVE*** Soil Conditioner/Compost

PLUVR LLC

GOOD EARTH ORGANICS CORP
LANCO-PENNLAND

AMERIGREEN INC.

LOCUS AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS
KULA BIO, INC.

KEY CITY COMPOST

KAOLIN MUSHROOM FARMS

Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost
Soil Conditioner/Compost

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



