

Registration Application: Registration ID	Date Submitted	Registrant	Registration Application: Record Type	Application Status
REG-23355	2/7/2025	ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22964	10/8/2024	ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22829	9/4/2024	ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22181	3/6/2024	ADVANCED NUTRIENTS	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23129	11/7/2024	AET CONSULTING INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22615	6/21/2024	AET CONSULTING INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23354	2/7/2025	BIOPLEX CORP	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23152	11/7/2024	BIOPRO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22855	9/4/2024	BIOPRO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22958	10/8/2024	COAST OF MAINE	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22853	9/4/2024	COAST OF MAINE	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22851	9/4/2024	DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22494	5/29/2024	DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22266	3/28/2024	DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23154	11/7/2024	EXPONENT INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22774	8/12/2024	FREY GROUP LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22967	10/8/2024	GARRITY RENEWABLES LLC DBA VETERAN COMPOST	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22963	10/8/2024	HARRELLS LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22673	7/11/2024	HARRELLS LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22860	9/4/2024	INDIGO AG INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22776	8/12/2024	INTEGRATED AGRONOMICS LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22956	10/8/2024	KRK CONSULTING LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22957	10/8/2024	LESCO INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22969	10/8/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22391	4/30/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22268	3/28/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22118	2/5/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22117	2/5/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22961	10/8/2024	ORO AGRI INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22955	10/8/2024	ORO AGRI INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23150	11/7/2024	PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22267	3/28/2024	PYXIS REGULATORY CONSULTING	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22847	9/4/2024	R3 AG CONSULTING LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23139	11/7/2024	ROYAL GOLD LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22825	9/4/2024	SCIENTIFIC & REGULATORY CONSULTANTS (SRC)	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23183	11/14/2024	SOUND AGRICULTURE COMPANY	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22827	9/4/2024	SYNAGRO CENTRAL LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22968	10/8/2024	THIS LAND INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22954	10/8/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22495	5/29/2024	VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22638	7/8/2024	WILLARD AGRI-SERVICE OF LYNCH	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22962	10/8/2024	PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Approved
REG-22965	10/8/2024	PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22854	9/4/2024	PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified

REG-22852	9/4/2024	PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22824	9/4/2024	PREMIER TECH GROWERS & CONSUMERS INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22863	9/4/2024	ROGITEX INC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22826	9/4/2024	SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22828	9/4/2024	TECHNOLOGY SCIENCES GROUP - DC ***INACTIVE***	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22157	2/20/2024	PLUVR LLC	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22493	5/29/2024	GOOD EARTH ORGANICS CORP	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22850	9/4/2024	LANCO-PENNLAND	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22943	10/2/2024	AMERIGREEN INC.	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-22944	10/8/2024	LOCUS AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23055	10/28/2024	KULA BIO, INC.	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23054	10/28/2024	KEY CITY COMPOST	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
REG-23347	2/3/2025	KAOLIN MUSHROOM FARMS	Soil Conditioner/Compost	Verified
Total	Count	57		